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FOLIO: Interface makes it easy to 
address your facility’s unique flooring 
needs with an integrated system of 
nora® rubber, LVT, and carpet tile 
solutions. Whether you’re planning a 
new state-of-the-art facility or updating 
an existing one, our flooring consultants 
are ready to help you make an informed 
decision about the right type of flooring 
for your budget, without compromising 
safety, health, or performance. 
That’s why we’re Made For MoreTM.       
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Healthcare Modern Palette
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1.	 Carpet Knitstitch 103338 Mushroom 		
Amethyst 

2.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 7166 Palmetto
3.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 7170 Acai Berry
4.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 7174 Bluebell

5.	 LVT Northern Grain A02606 		
Antique Wash

6.	 Rubber norament grano 5323 Plumeria
7.	 Rubber norament grano 5322 Ylang-ylang
8.	 Carpet Open Ended 103181 Amethyst

9.	 Rubber norament satura 5113 Sagitta
10.	 Rubber norament satura 5114 Circinus
11.	 Rubber norament satura 5273 Dorado
12.	 LVT Studio Set A00708 Iris
13.	 LVT Studio Set A00709 Ocean
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1.	 Rubber norament satura 5113 Sagitta
2.	 Rubber norament grano 5321 Wintergreen

3.	 Rubber norament grano 5323 Plumeria
4.	 Carpet Ground Waves Verse 104904 Pewter Colors

5.	 Carpet Open Ended 103181 Amethyst
6.	 Carpet Knitstitch 103338 Mushroom Amethyst
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1.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 6713 Birch
2.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 7174 Bluebell
3.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 7166 Palmetto

4.	 Rubber norament grano 5322 Ylang-ylang
5.	 Rubber norament satura 5273 Dorado
6.	 Rubber norament satura 5114 Circinus

7.	 Rubber norament grano 5323 Plumeria
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1.	 LVT Northern Grain A02606 Antique Wash
2.	 LVT Studio Set A00709 Ocean
3.	 LVT Studio Set A00708 Iris

4.	 Rubber norament satura 5113 Sagitta
5.	 Rubber norament satura 5273 Dorado
6.	 Rubber norament grano 5322 Ylang-ylang

7.	 Rubber norament grano 5323 Plumeria
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1.	 Rubber norament satura 5113 Sagitta
2.	 Rubber norament satura 5273 Dorado

3.	 Rubber norament grano 5322 Ylang-ylang
4.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 6713 Birch

5.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 7170 Acai Berry
6.	 Rubber noraplan dariva 7166 Palmetto
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1.	 Rubber norament satura 5114 Circinus
2.	 Rubber norament grano 5322 Ylang-ylang

3.	 Carpet Ground Waves Verse 104904 Pewter Colors
4.	 Carpet Open Ended 103181 Amethyst

5.	 Carpet Open Ended 103176 Turquoise
6.	 LVT Northern Grain A02606 Antique Wash
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Our expert designers know all our 
product categories inside and out—
and their services are complimentary. 
From concept to completion, they can 
work closely with you to create distinct 
designs that meet the unique demands 
of the healthcare industry. The to-scale 
floor plan layouts can project overall 
waste. Plus, they include the embodied 
carbon calculation, making it easier to 
design with carbon footprint in mind.     
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